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Banco Popular North America X
9600 West Bryn Mawr Richard Stiles
Rosemont, IL (847) 994-6811

Branch Banking & Trust Company X
5901-C Peachtree Dunwoody Road Laurence Leopold
Atlanta, GA lleopold@bbandt.com

(770) 522-0684

Central Bank & Trust Co.
300 W. Vine St. Mark Fox
Lexington mfox@centralbank.com

859/253-6233

Citizens Commerce National Bank
PO Box 1028 David Gyor
Versailles, KY dgyor@citizenscommerce.com

(859) 879-9455

Citizens Union Bank of Shelbyville
1830 N. Dixie Jim Long
Elizabethtown jdl@cubbank.com

(270) 737-4282( )

Commercial Bank
550 Main St Howard Elam
West Liberty howard.elam@cbwl.cc

(606) 743-3195

Commonwealth Bank & Trust Company
4350 Brownsboro Road Philip Cooper
Louisville, KY philip.cooper@cbandt.com

(502) 259-2469

Community Trust Bank, Inc.
346 North Mayo Trail Terry L. Spears
Pikeville, KY spearste@ctbi.com

(606) 437-3216

Farmers Bank & Capital Trust
125 W Main Street Jonathon Mays
Frankfort, KY jmays@farmersfrankfort.com

(502) 227-1600

Fifth Third Bank X
401 S. 4th Ave. Kathy Pleasant
Louisville, KY kathy.pleasant@53.com

(502) 562-8162
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First Kentucky Bank, Inc.
223 South Sixth Street Stacy Overby
Mayfield, KY 42066 Soverby@1stkentucky.com

(270) 251-4960

FNB Bank, Inc.
101 East Broadway Pat Bynum
Mayfield pbynum@thinkfnb.com

(270) 251-6058

Integra Bank X
21 S.E. Third St. Joella Stiles
Evansville, IN JStiles@integrabank.com

(812) 461-5838

JP Morgan Chase, National Association X
1111 Polaris Parkway Brian Myers
Columbus, OH brian.r.myers@chase.com

(614) 248-7163

Live Oak Banking Company
2605 Iron Gate Dr. Brian Faulk
Wilmington, NC brian.faulk@liveoaklendingcompany.com

(877)890.5867 (Toll Free)

National City Bank X
101 W Washington Street Scott Burns
Indianapolis, IN scott.burns@nationalcity.com

(317) 267-8887

PBI Bank 
949 South Dixie Hwy Kenneth Kidd
Munfordville, KY kkidd@pbibank.com

(270) 524-7283

Republic Bank & Trust Company
661 S. Hurstbourne Pkwy Andy Powell
Louisville, KY Apowell@republicbank.com

502/561-7118

South Central Bank of Barren County, Inc.
208 S Broadway Brian Clemmons
Glasgow, KY bclemmons@glasgow-ky.com

(270) 629-1003

Superior Financial Group, LLC
165 Lennon Lane Suite 101 (877) 675-0500 (Toll Free)
Walnut Creek, CA (925) 296-0500

The Huntington National Bank X
7 Easton Oval - EA5W29 Jennifer Flocken
Columbus, OH Jenny.flocken@huntington.com

(614) 331-8636

The Paducah Bank and Trust Company
555 Jefferson Street Kerri Brotherson
Paducah, KY kbrotherson@paducahbank.com

(270) 575-5720
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Traditional Bank, Inc. X
49 W Main Street Spears Stilz
Mt Sterling, KY spears.stilz@traditionalbank.com

(859) 498-0414

U.S. Bank National Association X
6010 Brownsboro Park Blvd, Suite C Mark Gibson
Louisville KYouisville, KY mark gibson@usbank commar .gibson@usbank.com

502/893-4223

Wells Fargo Bank, National Association X
1455 West Lake Street Thomas Burke
Minneapolis, MN thomas.burke@wellsfargo.com

(612) 667-2753
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